N3510, N3511, N3710
& N3711 Series
Digital Video Transmission System
Features
• 8 bits digitally encoded video transmission
 NTSC, PAL, and SECAM auto compatible
 Surface mount technology
 LED indicators for monitoring of system operating status

mounted to a wall. There are mini module transmitters N3510TA-M, N3710TA-M available
for space efficiency.
Ordering Information
N3510TA-M FO MM TX, 1V In, Mini Module, 12VDC/24VAC
N3511TA-M FO MM TX, 1V In, Module, 12VDC/24VAC
N3511TA-R FO MM TX, 1V In, Card, 1-Slot
N3511RA-M FO MM RX, 1V Out, Module, 12VDC/24VAC
N3511RA-R FO MM RX, 1V Out, Card, 1-Slot
N3710TA-M FO SM TX, 1V In, Mini Module, 12VDC/24VAC
N3711TA-M FO SM TX, 1V In, Module, 12VDC/24VAC
N3711TA-R FO SM TX, 1V In, Card, 1-Slot
N3711RA-M FO SM RX, 1V Out, Module, 12VDC/24VAC